EXCEPTIONAL
INVESTMENT

Georgetown main line location. Offices and apart-
ment fully leased showing good return. Quality
buildin. $269,900.

Call Bill Ellis™ 97-107-30

"GREAT TASTE!

This 2500 sq. ft. bung sits on magnif .8 scenic ac in
Camp-bellville area above 401. ﬂ?ant & Eracmus
describe this home suited to exec. family. Beautiful
long windows overlook pond & gazebo & treed acre-
age. Fin. top to bottom allowing about 5000sf of
fin.fir.space. Extra special kit., beautiful bathrms,
3 F/Ps, 2 dbl gar & top quality thru-out. $389,900.

Glenda Hughes® 96-461-90

Oakville/Burlington
(905) 875-2143

FERNBROOK BEAUTY $284,900
Just look at the “curb appeal” this fabulous 4 bdrm
home has to offer!l &... you should see inside, 14" ce-
ramics, large LR & family rm., sep. DR, main floor
den, extra 4 pc. washrm with walk-thru from 2nd &
3rd bdrms, his/her vanities in ensuite plus huge main
washroom, tastefully landscaped with a beautifully
designed interlock patio. Don't snooze & lose!!

See it today with Jackie™ & Jessie* 97-109-30

_Call Sandra Nairn*
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THE BEST OF COUNTRY
7 years ynun‘g with large cPrincipai rooms and
lovely views of the surrounding countryside. Gas
fireplace, oak kitchen, main level office plus 4

bedrooms, low maintenance with Decra-bond
roofing.

Martha Summers*

96-495-91

247 Guelph St.,
Georgetown, Ont. L7G 4A8

- 877-5165

Over 1700 31.' ft. of casual Viceroy living, cathedral
ceilings in LR, DR & greenhouse kitchen, semi-
ensuite & walkout from master, main floor laundry,
powder room, sunny yard & fabulous woods for bird
watching & deer faadinq...thara’s even town water
& natural as heat...hurry!!

96-494-91
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Tum key operation, all equipment and tools, run-
ning stock, financial papers available to serious

buyers, service truck (1992) Ford F150, sign &
phone number.

Call Rick Curry*

96-439-91
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BEAUTIFUL COUNTRY
PROPERTY

Fabulous land, pond, stream, very well main-
tained 4 bdrm. home with 2 fireplaces and a

sunroom. Minutes to Georgetown and Erin.
Offered at $279,000. Call for more.

Kathy Ellis* 96-390-91
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STARTER SUPERB

In this much renovated two bedroom home.
Conveniently located to all amenities. Lovely
bright eat-in kitchen, spacious living room, plus
office and mud room all for $141.900.

Call Rod* or Dinah* 97-117-12

PARK AREA RAVINE

Majestic 3% acre site with a quality custom split
ranch, in Georgetown's Park area, on prestige
cul-de-sac...it doesn't get much better!! 4 bdrms,
24’ famm, LR & DR by full Een%th windows over-
looking wooded ravine - you'll love this gracious
sunny home...by appointment only,

Call Sandra Nairn®.
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97-134-30
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PICTURE PARADISE

Privately located at the end of a long tree lined
drive, immaculate 3 bdrm w/main floor den, fam-
ily room w/fireplace, walkout to exceptional
deck & yard w/pool, modern barn shop w/4800
sq.ft., 13 acres of trees, trails & views.

Call Larry Barnstaple®  97-100-80
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COUNTRY ACRES

Custom designed with Euopean influences.
Abundant natural light, slate floors and roof,
high ceilings. South of Erin.

Martha Summers*

SPIFFY TOWNHOME! |

Loads of upgrades and beautifully decorated,
this end .unit townhome is perfect for the first
time buyer. Unilock patio and walkway, 5 appl.
included, garage + parking for 2 vehicles, CAC,
full ensuite bath, walk-in closet & only $127,900!

Call John Hill* right away. 97-136-30

96-292-91
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A WALK IN THE WOODS!!

Will lead to this beautifully maintained 3 bed-
room bungalow, on secluded 1% acre lot in

Halton Hills Listed at $269,900. Call me for list
of recent upgrades.

Call Marilyn Worrall*
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96-512-31
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